

Clinton County 4-H & Youth Fair A Family Fair

Fair Sponsorship Opportunities

The Clinton County 4-H & Youth Fair will take place July 27th- August 1st. For over 87 years, the Fair Board has been providing meaningful opportunities for youth to showcase their talents, develop and practice their leadership skills, and provide a family-focused community activity. All of this has been made possible throughout the years by the generous support of our

community partners. Financial donors make special attractions possible at the Fair, they sponsor awards for youth outstanding in their project areas, and they help to provide funding for events and activities throughout the week.

We invite you to join us by becoming a sponsor for the Clinton County 4-H & Youth Fair and help us to continue the tradition of building our history of helping to prepare young people for the future.

LEVEL	SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT	SPONSOR RECOGNITION	
AWARD	\$40.00	Personal Thank You Note. Coupon for Bag of Popcorn at Fair.	
RED	\$ 100.00	Personal Thank You Note. Name listed on Sign on Fair Grounds for one year. Included in sponsor announcement 1X/day at Fair.	
BLUE	\$500.00	Everything in RED Level package plus. Logo printed on Sponsor Sign on Beef Barn for one year. Included in sponsor announcement 2X/day at Fair	
GOLD	\$ 1,500.00	4' x 8' sign with your design (work done by Michigan Graphics and Signs) which will hang year-round in a Livestock Barn or Show Pavilion for three years. Sign location assigned by the Fair Board.	

EVENT SPONSORSHIPS ARE AVAILABLE FOR:

- DRAFT HORSE PULL
- TRUCK & TRACTOR PULL
- KIDS DAY

Contact Bob Davis at 989-640-3954 or bdavis@martin-brower.com for more information on Event Sponsorships.



Clinton County 4-H & Youth Fair July 27th – August 1st, 2024 Clinton County Fairgrounds, St. Johns

SPONSOR AGREEMENT

Individual/E	Business Na	me:		
Contact Pe	erson:			
Address: _				
Phone Nur	mber:			
□ RED - \$ 100.00 GOLD			- \$ 500.00 - \$1,500.00 R AMOUNT	
Award Lev	el Sponsor A	area of Interest (if desired):		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Internal U	lse Only)			
Date Received: Payment Method:			Check #:	
Payment R	Recorded:	·····		
Fair Repre	esentative:			
-		Signature		Date
Make chec	ks payable t	o: Clinton County 4-H & Youth	n Fair	Donations to the Clinton
Send to: Clinton County 4-H & Youth Fair P.O. Box 482 DeWitt, MI 48820			County 4-H & Youth Fair are tax deductible.	
Due May 3				
	ain for your	records:		
		e Clinton County 4-H & Youth F	air 2024: ₋	
	Joseph			
F	Jacob Ste Fair Board Pi			